
1 1 KANHAIYA LAL S/O DHANNA DANTALI 9/AE/13/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

2 1 KANHAIYA LAL S/O DHANNA DANTALI 9/CC/5/SI 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

3 1 KANHAIYA LAL S/O DHANNA DANTALI 9/CA/24/SI 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

4 3 PRABHU DEVI ,KAMLESH DEVI D/O
GANESH

DANTALI 9/AE/14/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

5 3 PRABHU DEVI ,KAMLESH DEVI D/O
GANESH

DANTALI 9/CC/10/SI 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

6 3 PRABHU DEVI ,KAMLESH DEVI D/O
GANESH

DANTALI 9/CA/25/SI 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

7 4 CHITRA DEVI W/O RAMDHAN DANTALI 9/AE/379/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 5

8 4 CHITRA DEVI W/O RAMDHAN DANTALI 9/AE/380/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 5

9 4 CHITRA DEVI W/O RAMDHAN DANTALI 9/CC/8/SI 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

10 5 NATHU LAL,BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O
GANGARAM

DANTALI 9/AE/368/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 2

11 5 NATHU LAL,BHAGWAN SAHAY S/O
GANGARAM

DANTALI 9/AE/369/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 2

12 6 RAMPYARI W/O KALYAN,SITARAM S/O
KALYAN

DANTALI 9/AE/376/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 1

13 6 RAMPYARI W/O KALYAN,SITARAM S/O
KALYAN

DANTALI 9/AE/377/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 1

14 6 RAMPYARI W/O KALYAN,SITARAM S/O
KALYAN

DANTALI 9/AE/378/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 1

15 6 RAMPYARI W/O KALYAN,SITARAM S/O
KALYAN

DANTALI 9/AB/17/BH 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

16 7 NATHU,BHAGWAN S/O BHURA,GHISYA
S/O BHURA

DANTALI 9/AE/18/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

17 7 NATHU,BHAGWAN S/O BHURA,GHISYA
S/O BHURA

DANTALI 9/AD/1/BH 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

18 7 NATHU,BHAGWAN S/O BHURA,GHISYA
S/O BHURA

DANTALI 9/AB/14/BH 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

19 8 BHORIYA,CHATHU,GHASI,MAHADEV
S/O GYARSA

DANTALI 9/AE/385/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 7

20 8 BHORIYA,CHATHU,GHASI,MAHADEV
S/O GYARSA

DANTALI 9/AE/386/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 7

21 8 BHORIYA,CHATHU,GHASI,MAHADEV
S/O GYARSA

DANTALI 9/AD/6/BH 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

22 8 BHORIYA,CHATHU,GHASI,MAHADEV
S/O GYARSA

DANTALI 9/BB/3/BD 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

23 9 RAMNARAYAN S/O  GYARSA DANTALI 9/AD/2/BH 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

24 9 RAMNARAYAN S/O  GYARSA DANTALI 9/CC/2/SI 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

25 10 RAMNARAYAN S/O  GYARSA DANTALI 9/AD/9/BH 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

26 10 RAMNARAYAN S/O  GYARSA DANTALI 9/CC/11/SI 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

27 11 SUNDER RAM DATTAK PUTRA KANARAM DANTALI 9/AE/17/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0
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28 12 CHHOTU S/O HURBUX DANTALI 9/CC/4/SI 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

29 13 BADRI S/O HURBUX DANTALI 9/CC/3/SI 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

30 14 MISHRA S/O MAHADEV DANTALI 9/AE/381/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 6

31 14 MISHRA S/O MAHADEV DANTALI 9/AE/382/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 6

32 14 MISHRA S/O MAHADEV DANTALI 9/AD/4/BH 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

33 14 MISHRA S/O MAHADEV DANTALI 9/BB/2/BD 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

34 15 MOTI S/O MAHADEV DANTALI 9/AE/387/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 8

35 15 MOTI S/O MAHADEV DANTALI 9/AE/388/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 8

36 15 MOTI S/O MAHADEV DANTALI 9/AD/8/BH 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

37 15 MOTI S/O MAHADEV DANTALI 9/AB/11/BH 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

38 16 JAGDISH,MANGAL,GANGARAM S/O
NANGA ,LACHMA W/O NANGA

DANTALI 9/AE/374/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 4

39 16 JAGDISH,MANGAL,GANGARAM S/O
NANGA ,LACHMA W/O NANGA

DANTALI 9/AE/375/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 4

40 16 JAGDISH,MANGAL,GANGARAM S/O
NANGA ,LACHMA W/O NANGA

DANTALI 9/AD/7/BH 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

41 16 JAGDISH,MANGAL,GANGARAM S/O
NANGA ,LACHMA W/O NANGA

DANTALI 9/AB/10/BH 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

42 17 PURA S/O HURBUX DANTALI 9/CC/6/SI 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

43 18 MADAN LAL S/O RAMNATH DANTALI 9/CC/9/SI 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

44 19 BADRINARAYAN,SHRINARAYAN S/O
HURBUX

DANTALI 9/AE/372/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 3

45 19 BADRINARAYAN,SHRINARAYAN S/O
HURBUX

DANTALI 9/AE/373/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 3

46 19 BADRINARAYAN,SHRINARAYAN S/O
HURBUX

DANTALI 9/AB/9/BH 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

47 20 BHORIYA S/O RAMDEV DANTALI 9/AE/16/BH 12.5 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

48 20 BHORIYA S/O RAMDEV DANTALI 9/CC/7/SI 100 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

49 21 RAMSWAROOP S/O CHHITER MAL
MEENA

DANTALI 9/AD/5/BH 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

50 21 RAMSWAROOP S/O CHHITER MAL
MEENA

DANTALI 9/AB/15/BH 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

51 21 RAMSWAROOP S/O CHHITER MAL
MEENA

DANTALI 9/CA/23/SI 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

52 22 BHORILAL S/O RAMDEV DANTALI 9/AD/3/BH 50 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

53 22 BHORILAL S/O RAMDEV DANTALI 9/AB/16/BH 200 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0

54 22 BHORILAL S/O RAMDEV DANTALI 9/CA/20/SI 300 Sq.Mt.MIX. 0
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